LMV931 Single / LMV932 Dual / LMV934 Quad
1.8V, RRIO Operational Amplifiers
General Description
The LMV931/LMV932/LMV934 are low voltage, low power
operational amplifiers. LMV931/LMV932/LMV934 are guar-
anteed to operate from +1.8V to +5.0V supply voltages and
have rail-to-rail input and output. LMV931/LMV932/LMV934
input common mode voltage extends 200mV beyond the

200326G13
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Packaging Marking Transport Media NSC
Drawing
5-Pin SC70
LMV931MG
A74
1k Units Tape and Reel
MAA05A
LMV931MGX 3k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT23
LMV931MF
A79A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMV931MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMV932MM
A86A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMV932MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMV932MA
LMV932MA
Rails
M08A
LMV932MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin TSSOP
LMV934MT
LMV934MT
Rails
MTC14
LMV934MTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin SOIC
LMV934MA
LMV934MA
Rails
M14A
LMV934MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LM
V
931
S